
61TOTAL DEMAND NO.  2376.00 1830.00 3305.50 2299.70 3449.00 5748.705135.504206.00
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2012 - 2013Detailed Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(CRAFTSMAN TRAINING)DEMAND NO.

1830.002070.66 3654.651583.99

61

Salaries 1771.00648.85 739.70 1771.00 768.70 2243.00 863.80 3106.802539.702510.701536.3901 2185.24
Wages 0.7016.27 11.30 0.70 11.30 0.90 21.70 22.6012.0012.000.2702 16.54
Overtime Allowance 0.40 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.500.500.50 --  -- 03  -- 
Domestic travel expenses 13.908.30 6.10 13.90 6.10 6.80 18.80 25.6020.0020.0015.4511 23.75
Foreign travel expenses 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.0020.0020.00 --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 7.6081.95 91.30 7.60 91.30 9.60 106.10 115.7098.9098.908.2613 90.21
Rents, Rates, Taxes 3.3020.39 24.10 3.30 24.10 3.30 160.80 164.1027.4027.400.4114 20.80
Royalty  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 15  -- 
Supplies and Materials 11.00128.21 340.20 11.00 439.70 11.00 330.30 341.30450.70351.206.1421 134.35
POL 1.003.95 18.00 1.00 18.00 3.00 20.00 23.0019.0019.00 -- 24 3.95
Advertising and Publicity 2.0043.71 21.50 2.00 21.50 2.00 20.00 22.0023.5023.505.3626 49.07
Minor Works 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 9.009.009.001.13  -- 27 1.13
Professional Services 0.10128.91 48.60 0.10 48.60 0.20 76.40 76.6048.7048.70 -- 28 128.91
Other contractual Services 225.65 248.50 345.50 216.30 216.30345.50248.50 --  --  --  -- 30 225.65
Grant-in-aid 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.005.005.00 --  --  --  --  -- 31  -- 
Contributions 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.0010.00 --  --  --  --  -- 32  -- 
Scholarships/Stipend 10.5084.24 77.00 10.50 77.00 10.50 173.00 183.5087.5087.509.0334 93.27
Other charges 4.505.23 8.30 4.50 8.30 5.00 10.70 15.7012.8012.801.5550 6.78
Motor vehicles 42.64 105.00 235.00 100.00 100.00235.00105.00 --  --  --  -- 51 42.64
Machinery and equipment 371.47 353.30 653.30 735.00 735.00653.30353.30 --  --  --  -- 52 371.47
Major Works 260.89 243.00 517.00 556.00 556.00517.00243.00 --  --  --  -- 53 260.89


